Efficiency / %

[EEY
o
o

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

wwwwwwwwwwwww

a }|=Kaon l"+

I liElectron | I
sMuon :
vPion

R
Proton + :
+Ghost ’

t o+

~ 11|
et L g T T e p FiE T
: . :t:. *E ++ |
: RS el R e S TS o o 1 ! 4 * S - -l e"*— §] -F ‘+* i *l -
_"‘ """"""""""" o =0'-"" """ : ".'l_'_"-"" TT1.L.°.7F -
: L Gl -+ | 1 _' '. . 4_,_,_' - IIY‘ 1A +

= **}-3%:. —o-:i- :-0-.|._P vt fv g .v]_v v . * i *

- pomeee &h%ﬂ>Mig LP“";WL;¢f+ﬁ*+|+ H

- o ? T R o i 5 1T
X . RS . *| |t
v- . - a
-+ : -
++++ 1 + 4

Hx10®

20 40 60
Downstream Kaon Momentum / MeV/c

80

100



	Contents
	Page 1


